2. CP masters Ostrava TOI

2018-09-29 Ostrava

Masters C, D, Z

start ~ 13:14:40 | all years of born | registered: 21

rank rank/cat.
1 1/MC-M50
2/MC-M50
1/MD-M60
3/MC-M50
4/MC-M50
5/MC-M50
6/MC-M50
7/MC-M50
1/ZB-240
8/MC-M50
9/MC-M50
10/MC-M50
11/MC-M50
12/MC-M50
1/ZA-Z35
16(-1) 2/MD-M60
17(-1) 2/ZB-Z40
18(-1) 1/2C-Z50
19(-1)
(-1)
(-1)

O DN 2o W N O U AW

1
1
1) 13/MC-M50

20(-1) 14/MC-M50

21(-1) 3/MD-M60

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
201
203
302
202
211
220
210
213
511
204
214
206
208
207
401
303
503
510
215
205
306

name
IVO KOVARIK
IVAN SiPAL
JIRi SEDLACEK
MILAN LEHKY
MARIUSZ KOWALCZYK
ZDENEK LOFFELMANN
JURAJ JIROUTEK
VLADIMIR OPLETAL
SARKA CHMUROVA
JIRI JAKL
VACLAV PANOCH
KAREL SEKERKA ST.
VACLAV KRAUS
PETR SVOBODA
PAVLINA MARACKOVA
ZDENEK ZARLOK
KATERINA HOLLA
IVANA JAKLOVA
MIROSLAV SCHWAN
ONDREJ LOUVAR
JAN WIATR

year
1967
1967
1958
1966
1963
1965
1960
1964
1978
1963
1969
1961

1964
1960
1981

1958
1978
1965
1967
1962
1950

team
SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA
ALLTRAINING.CZ
SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA
CYKLO BENDL
PAULA-TRANS
N1 TEAM
IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL
MAX CURSOR
CK HOBBY BOHUMIN
SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL
SPORTOVNI CLUB CYCLORACING
KC HLINSKO
KC HLINSKO
SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA
SK JIRi TEAM OSTRAVA
DK BIKESHOP OSTRAVA
CK HOBBY BOHUMIN
ACS DRAK VRBNO
KC HLINSKO
LOKO KRNOV

finish
35:16.0
35:27.0
37:20.0
39:45.7
39:57.6
40:05.4
40:19.3
40:29.5
41:53.4
41:54.8
41:58.0
42:07.4
42:13.1
42:13.2
42:34.8
35:27.0
37:09.0
37:17.0
37:32.0
38:03.0
40:43.2

2025-05-17 11:26:48 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
e

(3

results
delay

00:11.0
02:04.0
04:29.7
04:41.6
04:49.4
05:03.3
05:13.5
06:37.4
06:38.8
06:42.0
06:51.4
06:57.1
06:57.2
07:18.8
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
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